Bomel Construction Company, Inc.
Agreement No. C-7-1737

Contract Change Order Log

Contract Change Title Status Approved Cost Remarks
Order (CCO) No.
1.0 Contaminated Soil Removal Approved 10/2/17 $200,000.00
1.1 Contaminated Soil Removal Additional Funding Pending $863,000.00
Subtotal Approved CCOs $200,000.00

Subtotal Pending CCOs

TOTAL CCOs
ORIGINAL VALUE

PROPOSED REVISED VALUE

$863,000.00
$1,063,000.00
$18,414,300.00
$19,477,300.00

8 LNJIWHOVLLVY



